P-Y
# Rider

1 Emily Smith (USA)

3 Susan Gornall (USA)
5 Emily Smith (USA)

2 Ali Fisher

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Preliminary

Horse

Eleanor
Abounding Angel
Addaboy
Carnivale King

Dress To Date

Score
355
29.3
36.9
33.3

Place
3

1
4
2

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
RF

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
RF

Score
355
29.3
36.9

RF

Place
2
1
3

XC

XC

Jump Elapsed
0.0 06:26
20.0 06:45

R

R

XC
Time

27.2
34.8
R

Final
Score

62.7
84.1
R

Final
Place

1
2



Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

MT-Z Modified/Training - Sunday
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad

Score Place  Jump
4 Megan Tardiff Vindakova 26.0 1 0.0
7 Heidi Adam Hussaar Sunset 31.9 2 0.0
6 Olivia Alminde (USA)  Flagmount's Spartan 35.2 4 0.0
8 Adrienne lorio Eachann TL 34.3 3 0.0
9 Bridget O'Rourke (USA) Something To Talk 44.5 5 0.0

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
26.0
31.9
35.2
34.3
44.5

Place
1

a w AN

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

W

XC
Elapsed

05:17
05:21
05:05
05:39

W

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
6.8

W

Final
Score

26.0
31.9
35.2
41.1

W

Final
Place

1

2
3
4



T-Z-A

# Rider

13 Julia Paratore

21 Emily Smith (USA)
11 Siri Carr

20 Victoria McCallum
17  Talia Feeney (USA)
12

19 Chloe Zaleski

16 Emily Scott (USA)
18 Marissa Cennami
10  Jamie Bassett (USA)
15 Maggie Robinson

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Training - Sunday A

Dress To Date

Horse

St. Ann's Bay
Vallis Alpes
Foxtrot Treacle
Maurice
Kristofferson

Rachel Stankaitis (USA) Ready To Rumble

Lightnin Warrior
Z Camelot

Take A Left
Master Higgins
Prince Anasheed

Score
33.1
35.5
35.2
39.5
39.3
34.5

29.8
36.0
41.9
39.1
40.7

Place
2

W o0 O ~ O

(B

11

10

Stad
Jump

4.0
0.0
4.0
4.0
8.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
0.0
CR
CR

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
3.2
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
CR
CR

Score
37.1
35.5
42.4
43.5
47.3
38.5

33.8
40.0
41.9
CR
CR

Place
3

A O 0NN

o Ol

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
0.0
0.0

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

XC
Elapsed

05:28
05:34
05:29
05:29
05:34
06:02

05:41
06:19
06:21

XC
Time

2.4
4.8
2.8
2.8
4.8
16.0

7.6
22.8
23.6

Final
Score

39.5
40.3
45.2
46.3
52.1
54.5

61.4
62.8
65.5

Final
Place

1

o O WN

~



T-Z-B

# Rider

26  Jocelyn Hawe (USA)
25  Colby Connell

22 Katy Raynor

30  Sasha Said (USA)
27  Anthony Lambert
31  Sarah Tompkins
29  James Foley

23 Debbie MacConnel
32  Alison Leaton

24 Katherine Cooper
33  Betsy Bodner

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Horse

Fiddle Head
Dunmore

Vanilla

| DunNo

Killinick Lace
Hypnotiq

The Black Watch
Quarantine Factor
Lulworth Cove
Global Countess
DHI Iceberg

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)
Training - Sunday B

Dress To Date

Score
31.2
37.4
39.1
39.8
39.1
38.1
41.9
38.3
36.4
355
31.7

Place
1

5
8-T
10
8-T
6

11

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
8.0
4.0
12.0
0.0
TE
W

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 31.2 1
0.0 374 3
0.0 391 4
0.0 39.8 5
0.0 431 6
0.0 461 7
0.8 46.7 8
0.0 503 9
0.0 364 2
TE TE

W W

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

E

XC
Elapsed

04:59
05:22
05:19
05:19
05:28
05:36
06:01
05:54

E

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.4
5.6
15.6
12.8
E

Final
Score

31.2
37.4
39.1
39.8
45.5
51.7
62.3
63.1

E

Final
Place

1

0O ~NOO O WN



N-Z-A

# Rider

62 Farley Ordway

65 Maya White

71 Elizabeth Meyers

57 Ellie Branco

60 Olivia Zaleski

61 Hannah Stec

58  Abigail Gauthier (USA)

64  Grace Melanson (USA)

69  Grace McCosker (USA)

68  Rory Cashman (USA)

59  Jocelyn Carielli

56 Elizaveta Goldfisher
(USA)

66  Ainsley Flaherty (USA)

67 Jenna Bunce

63 Elizabeth McCallum

70 Emily Musgrave

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Horse

SRF Imperious
Promoted

Starr Kaz

Peaddar Knows the
Weber

Too infinity and

Sir Winsome

Doubletall CNC
Lord Gary

Sandy Prince
Let it Brie
FH Flug

The Chancellor

Remember When
Darling Belle
Newyork Conspiracy

Dress To Date

Score
29.2
35.8
325
37.5
34.7
34.7
38.6

35.6

36.9

43.1
39.4
38.3

35.6

29.2
41.1
30.6

Place
1-T
9

4

11
5-T
5-T
13

7-T

10

16
14
12

7-T

1-T
15
3

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0

8.0

8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date
Pen Score Place

0.0 29.2 1-T

0.0 358 6
0.0 365 7
0.0 375 8
0.0 387 11
0.0 347 4

0.0 38.6 10

0.0 436 15

0.0 449 16

0.0 431 14
0.0 394 12
0.0 383 9

0.0 356 5

0.0 29.2 1-T
0.0 411 13
0.0 30.6 3

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
20.0

20.0

m

TE

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)
Novice - Sunday A

XC
Elapsed

04:44
05:08
05:03
05:04
04:48
05:31
05:29

05:06

04:52

05:22
05:59
05:34

05:51

E
E
TE

XC
Time

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.6
4.8

0.0

0.0

2.0
16.8
6.8

13.6

m

TE

Final
Score

29.2
35.8
36.5
37.5
38.7
40.3
43.4

43.6

44.9

45.1
56.2
65.1

69.2

E
E
TE

Final
Place

1

N o o0 WON

10
11
12

13



Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

N-Z-B Novice - Sunday B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
46  Caroline Teich (USA)  Firsten Dansil 28.1 2 0.0 0.0 281 2 0.0 05:09 0.0 281 1
53 Mariah Plante (USA) Leonidas 28.6 3 0.0 0.0 286 3 0.0 04:42 0.0 286 2
54 Julia Grella Nero Per Caso 32.5 5 0.0 0.0 325 4 0.0 04:37 0.0 325 3
51  Christine Rivet (USA) Little Oliver 34.4 6 0.0 0.0 344 5 0.0 04:57 0.0 344 4
55 Francesca Weeks Antonya 35.0 7 0.0 0.0 350 6 0.0 05:01 0.0 350 5
52 Mackenzie Seely (USA) Rebel Soul 29.4 4 4.0 28 36.2 7 0.0 05:10 0.0 36.2 6
48  Cordielyn Goodrich Kinard Battina 39.2 9 0.0 0.0 39.2 8 0.0 04:54 0.0 39.2 7
50 Erin Hurley Able Opposition 38.9 8 4.0 0.8 437 9 0.0 05:20 1.2 449 8
47  Jordan Litter Quality Catch 39.7 10 4.0 1.6 453 10 0.0 05:15 0.0 453 9
45 Meaghan Cleary Carpe Diem 27.2 1 0.0 0.0 27.2 1 20.0 05:00 0.0 47.2 10

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT



Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

N-Z-C Novice - Sunday C
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
42 Jennifer Clapp (USA) Sidamo de Brio 26.9 2 0.0 0.0 26.9 2 0.0 05:16 0.0 26.9 1
44 Gwendolyn Braglia Oveta 28.9 3-T 0.0 0.0 28.9 3-T 0.0 04:47 0.0 289 2
35 Kim Lyons (USA) Remington 31.1 7 0.0 00 311 7 0.0 05:02 00 311 3
39 Brianna Touzjian Merlin's Magic 30.6 6 0.0 0.0 30.6 6 0.0 05:19 08 314 4
38 Michelle Hart Worth My While 36.4 8 0.0 00 364 8 0.0 05:11 00 364 5
36  Joelle Fontana Cobble Creek 28.9 3-T 0.0 0.0 289 3-T 0.0 05:44 108 39.7 6
40 Liz Kast Sesame 38.1 10 0.0 0.0 381 9 0.0 05:31 56 437 7
41  Carol Geremia (USA) Mattie 36.9 9 4.0 0.0 409 10 0.0 05:37 8.0 489 8
43  Suzanne Joyner (USA) Lorenzo 29.2 5 0.0 0.0 29.2 5 40.0 0551 136 8238 9
34 Lee Becker Set Out 26.4 1 0.0 00 264 1 TE TE TE TE

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT



BN-Z-A

#

108

98

104
100
99

106
105
96

102
107
103
101

Rider

Merritt Sheffield (USA)

Riley Scherer
Madison Stikeleather
Isabelle Long (USA)
Julia Levreault
Kristina Kane (USA)
Cathlene Clark
Fiona Leighton Ellis
Claire Eiane
Isabella Day

Aubrey Bedard
Devin Walega (USA)

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Horse
Take it Easy

Deus

Air Bud

Royal Music
Johnnie Walker Red
Lil' Debbie

A Matter Of Splatter
Redfield Leonardo
My Rudy Valentino
Boone

Sierra Mist

Silver Fern

Dress To Date

Score
325

33.1
35.6
36.6
37.2
40.0
40.3
41.9
43.4
447
43.4
46.6

Place
1

— 0o N U~ WDN

e P ?
N H P

Stad
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen  Score Place
0.0 325 1
0.0 33.1 2
0.0 35.6 3
0.0 36.6 4
0.0 37.2 5
0.0 40.0 6
0.0 40.3 7
0.0 41.9 8
0.0 43.4 9
0.0 44.7 10
0.0 47.4 12
0.4 47.0 11

XC
Jump

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Beginner Novice - Sunday A

XC
Elapsed

04:29

03:55
04:23
04:22
03:44
04:50
04:41
04:45
04:32
04.06
05:05
05:10

XC
Time

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.6
5.6

Final
Score

32.5

33.1
35.6
36.6
39.2
40.0
40.3
41.9
43.4
447
51.0
52.6

Final
Place

1

© 00 NO 01 WN

el
N R O



Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

BN-Z-B Beginner Novice - Sunday B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
110 Ashley Proctor Sequel 30.0 3-T 0.0 0.0 30.0 1 0.0 04:50 0.0 30.0 1
114 Lily Ramsay Double Take 35.6 7 0.0 0.0 356 2 0.0 04:39 0.0 356 2
116 Morgan Mindrebo Castletown Royale 325 6 4.0 0.0 365 3 0.0 04:36 0.0 365 3
117 Cameron Balowski Don de Lion 30.3 5 0.0 8.0 383 4 0.0 04:50 0.0 383 4
112 Ryleigh Doyle (USA) Nashville Hot 43.1 9 0.0 0.0 431 6 0.0 04:13 0.0 431 5
118 Dana Cipriano (USA)  Miss Bombon 45.0 10 0.0 0.0 45.0 7 0.0 04:31 0.0 45.0 6
119 Gwendolyn Healy Diva Dixie 37.8 8 4.0 0.0 418 5 20.0 05:02 24 642 7
111 Alexa Dawley Ambition 25.0 2 120 116 486 8 20.0 04:43 0.0 68.6 8
120 Abby Robinson (USA) Dev Diego 30.0 3-T RF RF RF
115 Alyssa Lapierre Witten Valley 24.4 1 TE TE TE

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT



BN-Z-C

# Rider

80 Charlene Paolini

73  Casey Landry

78  Alana Mahoney

77 Jessica Mead

76 Sorcha Martin

82 Lauren Drew (USA)

79 Malaina Rhodes

83 Erin Palumbo

75 Ellen Cheeseman-
Meyer

74 Briana Blomstrom

84 Brett Piercy

81 Deborah Lytle (USA)

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Beginner Novice - Sunday C

Horse

Cedrick

Wingardium Leviosa
Someday My Prince
Scorecat

So Much to Offer
High Pockets
Atticus

Indy's Gold

Twist of Fate

Swanview in Clover
Klondike
Lumos Solem

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
27.5
31.6
34.1
36.6
36.9
33.1
40.9
43.1
39.4

36.3
38.4
40.3

Place
1

w N AN

11
12

10

Stad
Jump

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0

0.0
3.2
1.2

Score
31.5
31.6
34.1
36.6
36.9
37.1
40.9
43.9
39.4

40.3
41.6
41.5

Place
1

© o0~ WN

12

11
10

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
0.0
E

XC
Elapsed

04:24
05:02
04:37
04:30
04:20
04:10
04:51
04:29
05:43

04:11
06:10
E

XC
Time

0.0
2.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
18.8

0.0
29.6
E

Final
Score

31.5
34.0
34.1
36.6
36.9
37.1
40.9
43.9
58.2

60.3
71.2
E

Final
Place

=

© 00N 01~ WN

10
11

10



Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

BN-Z-D Beginner Novice - Sunday D
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place
86 Nancy Roche Saphyra 21.6 1 0.0 0.0 216 1 0.0 04:30 0.0 216 1
85 Barbara Hill Spyder 27.2 2 0.0 0.0 27.2 2 0.0 04:06 00 272 2
90  Jennifer Ravalico (USA) Zoom Call 28.4 3 0.0 0.0 284 3 0.0 04:25 00 284 3
94 Susan Provenzano Resurgent 30.9 4 0.0 04 313 4-T 0.0 04:31 0.0 313 4
USA
91 Suditrz Rossi (USA) PDF Double Down 31.6 7 0.0 0.0 316 6 0.0 04:21 0.0 316 5
87 Deborah Telford Where There’s A Will 31.3 5-T 0.0 1.2 325 7 0.0 04:20 0.0 325 6
89 McMillan Doherty Syrias One 32.8 8 0.0 0.0 328 8 0.0 04:43 0.0 328 7
88 Anna Goulet Rubato 37.2 10 0.0 0.0 37.2 10 0.0 04:47 0.0 37.2 8
Zimmerman
95  Adrienne lorio FH 39.4 11 0.0 0.0 394 11 0.0 04551 0.0 394 9
93 Mary Boyd-Young Monte Carlo 31.3 5-T 0.0 00 313 4-T 0.0 0543 18.8 50.1 10
72  Courtney LaBarbera Isidora 35.9 9 0.0 0.0 359 9 0.0 0533 14.8 50.7 11

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT
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ST-Z-A
# Rider Horse
128 Maisy Day Mr Goodbar
126 Margot McLaughlin De Lovely

(USA)
131 Britta Johnson (USA)  Roadside Dessie
121 Olivia Avila (USA) Feighbel
122 Paige Marie Dargin Ruby Slippers
125 Margaret Blake Wish on Command
127 Vera Blake Start Up Nation
124 Ruth Dunahoo (USA) Dorans Charmed Zip
130 Sarah Dunahoo (USA) Certified Chip
129 Isabel Poznanski (USA) Pheobe Buffay

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Starter - Sunday A

Dress To Date

Score
30.0
37.3

38.7
35.3
38.0
41.7
38.7
447
36.0
37.7

Place
1
4

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
TE

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
TE

Score
30.0
37.3

38.7
35.3
38.0
41.7
38.7
447
36.0

TE

Place

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
40.0
W

XC
Elapsed

04:34
04:58

04:10
05:43
05:48
05:44
05:30
05:30

W

XC
Time

0.0
1.2

0.0
19.2
21.2
19.6
14.0
14.0

W

Final
Score

30.0
38.5

38.7
54.5
59.2
61.3
72.7
98.7

W

Final
Place

1
2

N O~ W
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ST-Z-B

# Rider

147 Amy West

144 Samantha Sherwood
(USA)
146 Carolyn Snyder (USA)

141 Courtney LaBarbera
140 Sonya Trapp

113 Nicole Golden

143 Erin Furler

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Starter - Sunday B

Horse

Ninety Nine Mack
Holy Toledo

Blyth's Denver Air
Farragh

Imagine That
Bella

Shadow of Night

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Dress To Date

Score
37.7
38.3

40.3
43.0
40.7
42.7
26.7

Place
2
3

= o 01N B

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
12.0
4.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Score
37.7
38.3

40.3
43.0
52.7
46.7
26.7

Place
2
3

R o N O b~

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
40.0
60.0

XC
Elapsed

04:21
04:13

04:53
04:23
04:04
05:18
06:05

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
9.2
28.0

Final
Score

37.7
38.3

40.3
43.0
52.7
95.9
114.7

Final
Place

1
2

N o o~ W
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ST-Z-C

# Rider Horse

133  Anne Burkhardt Mr. WB

137 Stephen Geremia (USA) Jonah

135 Danielle Smith Quintessential

138 Jane Gurzenda (USA) Pyrhus

139 Nancy Dempze (USA) Excel Star

134 Elizabeth Sanborn Kennebec Elegance
136 Larissa Bifano (USA)  Cogsworth

132 Patricia Dixon (USA) Lookin' Smart

10/02/2023 06:34 PM EDT

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Starter - Sunday C

Dress To Date

Score
29.3
33.0

35.7
28.3
33.7
31.0
38.7
40.3

Place
2
4

00N WO - O

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
8.0
0.0
8.0
12.0
E

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
52

E

Score
29.3
33.0

35.7
36.3
33.7
39.0
55.9

E

Place
1
2

N o W o b

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

04:04
04:57

04:21
04:52
05:06
04:02
04:54

XC
Time

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.0
4.4
0.0
0.0

Final
Score

29.3
33.8

35.7
36.3
38.1
39.0
75.9

Final
Place

1
2

N o o~ W
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Division Level P

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

TIP Placement

# Rider Horse TIP Div Score Place
3 Susan Gornall Abounding Angel 300012053 P-Y 84.1
Uxbridge, MA
United States
5 Emily Smith Addaboy 300037195 P-Y R
Keene, NH
United States
Division Level M
# Rider Horse TIP Div Score Place
7 Heidi Adam Hussaar Sunset 300019650 MT-Z 31.9
Hamilton, MA
9 Bridget O'Rourke Something To Talk About 300036123 MT-Z W

Maynard, MA
United States




Division Level T

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

TIP Placement

# Rider Horse TIP Div Score Place

26 Jocelyn Hawe Fiddle Head 300037276 T-Z-B 31.2
LEE, NH
United States

22 Katy Raynor Vanilla 300034028 T-Z-B 39.1
LEE, NH

13 Julia Paratore St. Ann's Bay 300034864 T-Z-A 39.5
Concord, MA

20 Victoria McCallum Maurice 300031799 T-Z-A 46.3
HARWINTON, CT

17 Talia Feeney Kristofferson 300037478 T-Z-A 52.1
needham, MA
United States

12 Rachel Stankaitis Ready To Rumble 300026837 T-Z-A 54.5
Athol, MA
United States

19 Chloe Zaleski Lightnin Warrior 300032910 T-Z-A 61.4
Harwinton, CT

29 James Foley The Black Watch 300016969 T-Z-B 62.3
Derry, NH

16 Emily Scott Z Camelot 300040448 T-Z-A 62.8
New Milford, CT
United States

23 Debbie MacConnel Quarantine Factor 300032182 T-Z-B 63.1
Sterling, MA

18 Marissa Cennami Take A Left 300028065 T-Z-A 65.5
Middleboro, MA

15 Maggie Robinson Prince Anasheed 300021568 T-Z-A CR
Rochester, MA

32 Alison Leaton Lulworth Cove 300017540 T-Z-B E

Boston, MA




Division Level N

#

Rider

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Horse

TIP Placement

TIP

Div

Score

Place

44

Gwendolyn Braglia
Suffield, CT

Oveta

300028823

N-zZ-C

28.9

35

Kim Lyons
East Kingston, NH
United States

Remington

300035354

N-Z-C

31.1

51

Christine Rivet
North Andover, MA
United States

Little Oliver

300019942

N-Z-B

34.4

52

Mackenzie Seely
Center Harbor, NH
United States

Rebel Soul

300023361

N-Z-B

36.2

38

Michelle Hart
Rochester, NH

Worth My While

300028547

N-Z-C

36.4

71

Elizabeth Meyers
Littleton, MA

Starr Kaz

300036133

N-Z-A

36.5

60

Olivia Zaleski
Harwinton, CT

Weber

300037180

N-Z-A

38.7

36

Joelle Fontana
Bristol, RI

Cobble Creek

300039557

N-Z-C

39.7

58

Abigail Gauthier
Marlborough, MA
United States

Sir Winsome

300025933

N-Z-A

43.4

59

Jocelyn Carielli
Acton, MA

Let it Brie

300018373

N-Z-A

56.2

56

Elizaveta Goldfisher
Dover, MA
United States

FH Flug

300035149

N-Z-A

65.1

66

Ainsley Flaherty
Marblehead, MA
United States

The Chancellor

300040074

N-Z-A

69.2

70

Emily Musgrave
Hopkinton, MA

Newyork Conspiracy

300021100

N-Z-A

TE




Division

#

Level BN
Rider

Course Brook Farm Fall H.T.(Sep 2023)

Horse

TIP Placement

TIP

Div

Score

Place

90

Jennifer Ravalico
Francestown, NH
United States

Zoom Call

300041031

BN-Z-D

28.4

94

Susan Provenzano
Carlisle, MA
United States

Resurgent

300039865

BN-Z-D

31.3

100

Isabelle Long
Chatham, MA
United States

Royal Music

300032235

BN-Z-A

36.6

77

Jessica Mead
Canandaigua, NY

Scorecat

300025919

BN-Z-C

36.6

82

Lauren Drew
Pembroke, MA
United States

High Pockets

300040985

BN-Z-C

37.1

88

Anna Goulet
Zimmerman
Amherst, NH

Rubato

300022264

BN-Z-D

37.2

95

Adrienne lorio
Millis, MA

FH ljustwantahavefun

300041215

BN-Z-D

39.4

118

Dana Cipriano
Plymouth, CT
United States

Miss Bombon

300036783

BN-Z-B

45.0

72

Courtney LaBarbera
Victor, NY

Isidora

300032992

BN-Z-D

50.7

111

Alexa Dawley
North Attleboro, MA

Ambition

300028721

BN-Z-B

68.6

115

Alyssa Lapierre
Hollis, NH

Witten Valley

300026324

BN-Z-B

TE

81

Deborah Lytle
Somers, CT
United States

Lumos Solem

300034242

BN-Z-C

Division

#

Level START
Rider

Horse

TIP

Div

Score

Place

137

Stephen Geremia
Sherborn, MA
United States

Jonah

300036782

ST-Z-C

33.8

144

Samantha Sherwood

Nyack, NY
United States

Holy Toledo

300040917

ST-Z-B

38.3




